
 

ALL INDIA MERIT LIST 

Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/1632 SHASHWAT GOYAL 1 

IPM/2023/2709 DEDEEPYA E 1 

IPM/2023/2843 AVI SHRIVASTAVA 3 

IPM/2023/2961 CHINMAY VAIDYA 3 

IPM/2023/2798 PRERNA KUMARI 5 

IPM/2023/0742 MANYA GROVER 6 

IPM/2023/1368 SRIMEDHA KATTA 7 

IPM/2023/2267 APRATIM SEN 7 

IPM/2023/0807 TANUSH MITTAL 9 

IPM/2023/2930 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 10 

IPM/2023/2604 GOUTHAMI DAYANAND 11 

IPM/2023/2863 RAVISHA BHATT 12 

IPM/2023/0719 RAGHUVANSH 12 

IPM/2023/1130 GONE VARUN CHANDRA 14 

IPM/2023/1867 SARTHAK AGARWAL 15 

IPM/2023/2623 SHREYAS SRIRAM 16 

IPM/2023/2499 MUSKAN AGRAWAL 17 

IPM/2023/1860 NAVID P SUNIL 17 

IPM/2023/1004 MADHAV SINGLA 19 

IPM/2023/2473 SEERAT KAUR 20 

IPM/2023/1351 AMRIT DHAL 21 

IPM/2023/2944 DEEPIKA KAILA 22 

IPM/2023/0975 RISHAV RANJAY 23 

IPM/2023/2716 YASH JHA 24 

IPM/2023/2120 PRAHVEE SOOD 25 

IPM/2023/2405 HARSH KHATRI 26 

IPM/2023/1335 PRAGYA GUPTA 27 

IPM/2023/0909 SOUMIL SHARMA 28 

IPM/2023/2413 AASHNA SUNEJA 29 

IPM/2023/2752 AARYA PATHRE 30 

IPM/2023/1422 SAKINALA RECHITA NITYASHREE 31 

IPM/2023/0861 AMOGH KATTEMAR 32 

IPM/2023/2362 JIYA JAIN 33 

IPM/2023/1315 ANANYA BHADAURIA 34 

IPM/2023/2334 VARAD VIJAY JOSHI 35 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/1524 PRATEEP MONDAL 36 

IPM/2023/1885 DARSHAN KABRA 37 

IPM/2023/2806 CHANDRAGUPTA DEV 38 

IPM/2023/1596 RIYA GUPTA 39 

IPM/2023/2645 MAHIMA SAHU 40 

IPM/2023/2618 JAYA MAHESHWARI 41 

IPM/2023/1006 VAISHANT MAKHIJANI 42 

IPM/2023/1511 DHRUV LAKRA 43 

IPM/2023/2694 SARAAH GUPTA 44 

IPM/2023/0843 ANKAM SAILAJA VENKATA RAMYA 45 

IPM/2023/1137 ARAV PAHUJA 46 

IPM/2023/1292 NISHA C VALMIKI 47 

IPM/2023/2982 NEERRAV MITTAL 47 

IPM/2023/2722 MEDICHERLA KEERTHI SUSHMA 49 

IPM/2023/2128 SAKSHAM VARSHNEY 50 

IPM/2023/2875 ADIVYA SINGH 51 

IPM/2023/2814 AYUSH SAXENA 52 

IPM/2023/1629 S SHRI HARSHA 53 

IPM/2023/2691 ABHAY MAHESHWARI 54 

IPM/2023/2550 HARSHITA ANAND 55 

IPM/2023/0905 ARYAN SHRINIVAS 56 

IPM/2023/0906 DASARI VINAYA VARSHINI 57 

IPM/2023/2955 SAKSHI SARAN 58 

IPM/2023/1585 TANISHA PURNENDU SETH 59 

IPM/2023/2323 AARUSH GARG 60 

IPM/2023/2927 SAMYA SINGH 61 

IPM/2023/1748 KANISHK 62 

IPM/2023/2109 RAKSHIT VERMA 63 

IPM/2023/1532 NAFISA AHAMMED 64 

IPM/2023/2728 PARTH GAGGAR 65 

IPM/2023/2459 YARRAGUDI LOHITHA REDDY 66 

IPM/2023/2994 SIA VERMA 67 

IPM/2023/1813 BACHALI VAISHNAVI 68 

IPM/2023/2586 MEERA 69 

IPM/2023/1785 NAINIKA TIWARI 70 

IPM/2023/1611 KRISH RUPAREL 70 

IPM/2023/1735 UTKARSH SHARMA 72 

IPM/2023/2585 AADITYA KULKARNI 73 

IPM/2023/1835 ANUBHAV KUMAR 74 

IPM/2023/1370 SAANVI GAUR 74 

IPM/2023/1260 POOJA V L 74 

IPM/2023/2547 R MUKUND REDDY 77 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/3004 VISHAKA AGARWAL 78 

IPM/2023/2723 CHETANYA JHA 79 

IPM/2023/2053 SYED NAZEEF AHMED 80 

IPM/2023/1083 MAYANK 81 

IPM/2023/1797 VASUDEV BHARADWAJ 82 

IPM/2023/2273 AASTHA SHARMA 83 

IPM/2023/2130 VINAY KARTHIKEYA 84 

IPM/2023/2462 SANIDHYA SRIVASTAVA 85 

IPM/2023/2423 GAURI NAGAR 86 

IPM/2023/1116 SHOUNAK BANERJEE 87 

IPM/2023/2953 NOOR SAHIL 88 

IPM/2023/1225 SUKRITI GUPTA 89 

IPM/2023/0762 AADITYA SRIVASTAVA 90 

IPM/2023/2619 YATHARTH ASHIYA 91 

IPM/2023/1650 TANUJ ASTHANA 92 

IPM/2023/2968 AYUSH PACHAURI 93 

IPM/2023/2333 JAIKESAVAA K S 94 

IPM/2023/2595 YASHI ARORA 95 

IPM/2023/1206 SHREYA PYNE 96 

IPM/2023/1617 ABHYUDAY SHARMA 97 

IPM/2023/2361 KAUSTUBH SINGH 98 

IPM/2023/2284 KAASHVI RANJAN 99 

IPM/2023/2441 HARI SANKAR K 100 

IPM/2023/2677 ANSHUMAN VERMA 101 

IPM/2023/2607 JIGYASA 102 

IPM/2023/0778 KANNA SREEVALLI 103 

IPM/2023/1725 ADITYA WAZIR 104 

IPM/2023/1701 CHIRAVURI GANESH 105 

IPM/2023/0877 SHOURYA SHIKHAR PATTANAIK 106 

IPM/2023/2754 HARNOORPREET KAUR 107 

IPM/2023/2354 PRASHMI SHARMA 108 

IPM/2023/1228 A LEKSHMI 109 

IPM/2023/1140 SRI NIREEHA CHALLA 110 

IPM/2023/1484 SRIJAN TUTEJA 111 

IPM/2023/2898 VISHAL ANAND 112 

IPM/2023/2784 ASISH PURI 112 

IPM/2023/1468 ELI SREE CHANDRA 114 

IPM/2023/1854 ANHAD KAUR BAINS 115 

IPM/2023/2877 SARTHAK TALWAR 116 

IPM/2023/1294 BATCHU KEERTHANA 117 

IPM/2023/2725 POONJI SHARMA 118 

IPM/2023/2655 NEEYATI GUPTA 119 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/1063 ABHINAV SANKAR 120 

IPM/2023/1053 ARYA KUMAR 121 

IPM/2023/2842 RAM ASHOK DAYANI 122 

IPM/2023/2398 UTKARSH GUPTA 123 

IPM/2023/2662 ISHITA TIWARI 124 

IPM/2023/2544 SAANVI BANSAL 125 

IPM/2023/0845 RISHIN S NAIR 126 

IPM/2023/1539 T RAGHURAM NAIDU 127 

IPM/2023/1337 STUTI BHARGAV 128 

IPM/2023/1895 SAMBHAV SHANDILYA 129 

IPM/2023/1870 SHIVANI SINGH 130 

IPM/2023/1987 STAVYA AERON 131 

IPM/2023/2924 VANDAN KATLANA 132 

IPM/2023/2211 DEBASMI BASU 133 

IPM/2023/1929 ISHANSHU KAPSE 134 

IPM/2023/2050 MAKENA SRI SNIGDHA PRANAVA 135 

IPM/2023/1610 PUNEETH S 136 

IPM/2023/2256 ARSHIYA MALHOTRA 137 

IPM/2023/3034 PARNIKA GARG 138 

IPM/2023/1152 ANMOL BERRY 139 

IPM/2023/2425 ISHI SRIVASTAVA 140 

IPM/2023/1688 RISHIKA DUBE 141 

IPM/2023/2125 BODDU SRIKRISHNA SREEJA 142 

IPM/2023/0937 HARSHWARDHAN DILIP DESHMUKH 143 

IPM/2023/2060 AYONIJA MISHRA 144 

IPM/2023/2522 SATHVIK BACHU 145 

IPM/2023/2952 SHREYA LALITHA JONNAVITHULA 146 

IPM/2023/2378 KANISHK SINHA 147 

IPM/2023/1680 ANIK SEN 148 

IPM/2023/1339 AADITIYA BANERJEE 149 

IPM/2023/2113 ESLAVATH NIKIHIL SAI 150 

IPM/2023/2410 RISHABH 151 

IPM/2023/1540 SANGHAVI GORREPATI 152 

IPM/2023/2734 ADHISHA 153 

IPM/2023/2159 PAKHI AGARWAL 154 

IPM/2023/2957 RONIT NILESH BHORE 155 

IPM/2023/2855 BHAVYA DIXIT 156 

IPM/2023/2997 RIDDHIMA SINGH 157 

IPM/2023/2379 GARIMA YADAV 158 

IPM/2023/1201 DEVANSH MATHUR 159 

IPM/2023/3029 MEHUL VERMA 160 

IPM/2023/1103 LAVANYA CHOUDHARY 161 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/1890 MAYANK KUMAR JENA 162 

IPM/2023/1132 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 163 

IPM/2023/0826 MAYANK SONI 164 

IPM/2023/2432 SHRESTHA DAS 165 

IPM/2023/2796 SAHITHYA D 166 

IPM/2023/2873 RUCHIR SHARMA 167 

IPM/2023/2699 RACHNA PRUSTY 168 

IPM/2023/2220 SUHANI TYAGI 169 

IPM/2023/1030 AASHNA SAGGAR 170 

IPM/2023/1155 ADAMYA TIWARI 171 

IPM/2023/2962 KASHVI SINGH 172 

IPM/2023/2847 MAHIMASRI B 173 

IPM/2023/3001 DIVYESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 174 

IPM/2023/0755 MRINAL SHARMA 175 

IPM/2023/1220 DHRUV SHREEPAD SHUKLA 176 

IPM/2023/1021 ADYA PRABHU 177 

IPM/2023/2967 DIXITA 178 

IPM/2023/1700 SRIYA ADITI GIRI 179 

IPM/2023/1071 ARYAN PRAKASH NAIR 180 

IPM/2023/1643 SHRIYA JONNALGADDA 181 

IPM/2023/1886 ANSHIKA DIXIT 182 

IPM/2023/0827 PURAV 183 

IPM/2023/3033 SIDDHI SACHIN SHELAR 184 

IPM/2023/2395 AARNAV PRATAP SINGH 185 

IPM/2023/2763 YEDIDA KATHYAYANI SRI KARTHIKA 186 

IPM/2023/1874 ANKITA CHEERAN 187 

IPM/2023/3027 VISAKHA 188 

IPM/2023/1275 KAUSHANGI PRADHAN 189 

IPM/2023/2331 KANAKADANDI SAI VENKATA PAWAN GOPAL 190 

IPM/2023/0965 HIMANSHI KAUL 191 

IPM/2023/2112 VEDIKA AMIT KASAT 192 

IPM/2023/1269 MANAS PILLAI 193 

IPM/2023/1956 IPSHITA TIWARI 194 

IPM/2023/1618 AATREYEE BOSE 195 

IPM/2023/1690 KUNJ BANSAL 196 

IPM/2023/2217 SHREYA SHAILENDRA SHENDE 197 

IPM/2023/1497 MWNGWNANG JAMATIA 198 

IPM/2023/2161 DIWAS SATI 199 

IPM/2023/2318 KSHITIJ YADAV 200 

IPM/2023/1086 ASHUTOSH SAHOO 201 

IPM/2023/1344 AVNEESH MALOO 202 

IPM/2023/1879 SAHITHI LEKKALA 203 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/1188 RITAM CHANDRAKAR 204 

IPM/2023/2803 TANYA AGRAWAL 205 

IPM/2023/0896 SHREYANSH JAIN 206 

IPM/2023/1915 V SARASWATHI 207 

IPM/2023/2300 GORRELA PURANDHAR SAI 208 

IPM/2023/2913 MITHIL KHANNA 209 

IPM/2023/1317 SUDHANVI 210 

IPM/2023/0900 AKSHEETH BARUA 211 

IPM/2023/2883 VIDIT BAKSHI 212 

IPM/2023/1068 RAGHAV RATHI 213 

IPM/2023/2759 AKASH SAHU 214 

IPM/2023/0988 ABHEEROOP SRIVASTAVA 215 

IPM/2023/1892 ADARSH KUMAR GUPTA 216 

IPM/2023/1002 RHEA JAIN 217 

IPM/2023/1240 HIBA N S 218 

IPM/2023/1861 PRIYANSHU VERMA 219 

IPM/2023/2183 BHAGYASREE NAIR M 220 

IPM/2023/2695 SHRUTI SINHA 221 

IPM/2023/2556 RAJARSHI MANDAL 222 

IPM/2023/1745 PRIYANSH MITTAL 223 

IPM/2023/2985 KARNATI LALITH KISHORE 224 

IPM/2023/2363 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH 225 

IPM/2023/2214 KRISH BAGORA 226 

IPM/2023/0916 AVIRAL JAIN 227 

IPM/2023/1887 ISTUTI GOVIL 228 

IPM/2023/2611 AKARSHI CHANSORIA 229 

IPM/2023/2972 YUVRAJ MAHAJAN 230 

IPM/2023/1224 C M R MANIBHAARATHI 231 

IPM/2023/1435 LEESHMAKRISHNA MANOJ 232 

IPM/2023/2338 SIDDHI VILAS LAMKHADE 233 

IPM/2023/2386 GOVIND NAIR 234 

IPM/2023/2947 K N S S J NAIMISHA 235 

IPM/2023/1104 AYUSH RAMESH RAUT 236 

IPM/2023/2260 SOHEEL MISHRA 237 

IPM/2023/1057 VANSHIKA TOSHNIWAL 238 

IPM/2023/1449 SRADHA LAKSHMI 239 

IPM/2023/1931 K SIRIVARSHINI 239 

IPM/2023/0820 AMYRAA 241 

IPM/2023/2561 DHRUV J 242 

IPM/2023/1005 SRISTY SHUKLA 242 

IPM/2023/1034 NIHARIKA GUREJA 244 

IPM/2023/1998 HARRSH GAUTAM 245 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/0782 KOTHAPALLY SAI SUDHAMSHU 246 

IPM/2023/1957 DEBASMIT MUKHERJEE 247 

IPM/2023/1756 CHARVY MITTAL 248 

IPM/2023/2504 SHREYAS AGARWAL 249 

IPM/2023/0854 PALAK JANAVI 250 

IPM/2023/1803 ASHMEET KAUSHAL 251 

IPM/2023/2578 ADI CHAURE 252 

IPM/2023/2095 VARNIKA GARG 253 

IPM/2023/2033 ABHISHEK BOSE 254 

IPM/2023/2478 VEER JAIN 255 

IPM/2023/2729 GURNAAM SINGH 256 

IPM/2023/2934 SRISHTI MEHTA 257 

IPM/2023/2500 DISHA GUPTA 258 

IPM/2023/2092 DEVANGI BEHL 259 

IPM/2023/2088 SAI VISHWAA 260 

IPM/2023/0918 HARESH .S 261 

IPM/2023/2064 TANISHQA RAMDAS BODHALE 262 

IPM/2023/2973 SHREY WARWANDKAR 263 

IPM/2023/1248 CHAMARTHI SAI SASHIKALA 264 

IPM/2023/1157 SHIVANI DIXIT 265 

IPM/2023/3023 PRAKRITI 266 

IPM/2023/0750 VAISHNAVI KASHYAP 267 

IPM/2023/1502 VRINDA DANGRA 268 

IPM/2023/2393 AMARNATH PULIYOLLI MENON 269 

IPM/2023/0763 SMRITI AGGARWAL 270 

IPM/2023/2849 ANSHU RAJ 271 

IPM/2023/0956 SHREYA SANDIP AUTI 272 

IPM/2023/2108 AADYA RANJAN 273 

IPM/2023/2687 RANG NANDAN PRADHAN 273 

IPM/2023/1202 C SAMBHAV 275 

IPM/2023/2894 ADITI SRIVASTAVA 276 

IPM/2023/1530 SHIVAANSH SRIVASTAVA 277 

IPM/2023/2692 K.V.G JANHAVI 278 

IPM/2023/2178 HARSH GANDHI 279 

IPM/2023/0929 ARYAN SANDESHKUMAR CHAVAN 280 

IPM/2023/0792 SREYA 281 

IPM/2023/1818 SRISHTI VISHNOI 282 

IPM/2023/1048 PADMA 283 

IPM/2023/1556 PEEYUSH INAWATI 284 

IPM/2023/2634 ANUBHAV SAMANTARAY 285 

IPM/2023/1792 RUDRA NARAYAN SINGH 286 

IPM/2023/1176 HRIDAY SHARMA 287 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/2380 CHAITRA KULKARNI 288 

IPM/2023/0709 SHRIYA 289 

IPM/2023/1734 JIYA YASHASWI 290 

IPM/2023/2812 SHREYA SAHU 291 

IPM/2023/2660 HARSHIT BASU 292 

IPM/2023/2015 SHIVANSHU JHA 293 

IPM/2023/2639 TANVI MAHASHABDE 294 

IPM/2023/1278 UTPLAKSHI BHARGAVA 295 

IPM/2023/1259 DHRUV VASHISHTH 296 

IPM/2023/1156 GUNGUN JAIN 297 

IPM/2023/2414 ANSH GAGNEJA 297 

IPM/2023/2795 ARTH PANKAJ AGRAWAL 299 

IPM/2023/2822 NAINA LAL 300 

IPM/2023/2219 DEVANSHU GHODEKAR 301 

IPM/2023/2857 RAJ SINGH CHANDEL 302 

IPM/2023/2387 SARVESH 303 

IPM/2023/2886 YASH RAJ 304 

IPM/2023/2992 YASHWANTH DEESHETTI 305 

IPM/2023/2780 ANSHUMAN SURESH 306 

IPM/2023/2437 KISHORE KUNAL 307 

IPM/2023/1827 PALEM PAVITHRA 308 

IPM/2023/1949 HARSH SINHA 309 

IPM/2023/3037 ABHINAV SOUMYO 310 

IPM/2023/0821 ADITI SAXENA 311 

IPM/2023/2084 KOMMIDI KAMALINI 312 

IPM/2023/2896 DIYA AGARWAL 313 

IPM/2023/2203 DIVYAM JHA 314 

IPM/2023/1570 DRISTY SINGH 315 

IPM/2023/3002 NAVNEETKRISHNAN H 316 

IPM/2023/2817 ALOK RAJ 317 

IPM/2023/1073 SNIGDHA RAJVANSHI 318 

IPM/2023/2923 KAVYA JAIN 319 

IPM/2023/2836 PRATHAM BHANDARI 320 

IPM/2023/2799 RAHUL CHIDRAWAR 321 

IPM/2023/1417 ARYA TUSHAR BERGE 322 

IPM/2023/1953 SAMRADDHI SISODIA 323 

IPM/2023/0853 STUTI DOSHI 324 

IPM/2023/1029 SHARATH 325 

IPM/2023/2813 NAMITA DONTHULA 326 

IPM/2023/1345 ABBAS AZAM KAZMI 327 

IPM/2023/1863 KAARTHIKEYAN ANDOLU 328 

IPM/2023/2958 GOPUNANDAN S 329 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/2491 ADITYA KHURANA 330 

IPM/2023/2312 NAVANEETH PADMAKUMAR 331 

IPM/2023/2023 KHUSHI VIJAY BIRADAR 332 

IPM/2023/1770 SRIJAN RANDHE 333 

IPM/2023/1125 HARSH VISHWAKARMA 334 

IPM/2023/2976 VINAYAK AILA 335 

IPM/2023/1472 MAITREYA MANISH 336 

IPM/2023/2666 ARYAN SAXENA 337 

IPM/2023/2290 SUBHANGI MOHANTY 338 

IPM/2023/2348 GAJJI SAI KEERTHANA 339 

IPM/2023/2833 LAKSHYA MISHRA 340 

IPM/2023/2978 SHAMBHAVI SUMAN 341 

IPM/2023/2210 KRITI GUPTA 342 

IPM/2023/2046 ANMOL GUPTA 343 

IPM/2023/2893 B ABHIJITH REDDY 344 

IPM/2023/1154 AYUSH KATIYAR 345 

IPM/2023/2572 TANISHA SOMANI 346 

IPM/2023/1591 LAKSHYA DUGAR 347 

IPM/2023/2455 SWARNIM YADAV 348 

IPM/2023/2326 NAVAMI RANJAN 349 

IPM/2023/0753 SANJEEVANI SHRIVASTAVA 350 

IPM/2023/2316 ARJUN A R 351 

IPM/2023/0823 CHARVI SHAH 352 

IPM/2023/2954 DITSI SAMANTA 353 

IPM/2023/1364 AKSHITA SINGH PARIHAR 354 

IPM/2023/0964 SANKALP AMARNATH GAWALE 355 

IPM/2023/1045 RITHIKA VORUGANTI 356 

IPM/2023/2966 ROSHNY NACHAMMAI 357 

IPM/2023/1258 VAIDIK SAHU 358 

IPM/2023/2141 VEDANT AGRAWAL 359 

IPM/2023/2538 ANNEM HEMANTH REDDY 360 

IPM/2023/2960 YASHASVI SOMWANSHEY 361 

IPM/2023/2922 GOWRI S NAIR 362 

IPM/2023/1685 VIJAYA KHEDE 363 

IPM/2023/1242 SNEHAL VISHWAKARMA 364 

IPM/2023/0922 SANYA RAO 365 

IPM/2023/0800 HIMANSHI DUBEY 366 

IPM/2023/2032 JUDITH NIGIL 367 

IPM/2023/1567 SAPTARSHI DATTA 368 

IPM/2023/1534 TRINA CHATTERJEE 368 

IPM/2023/2730 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI 370 

IPM/2023/0711 KHUSHI ASHOK TAYAL 371 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/2829 AAHANA SARKHEL 372 

IPM/2023/2311 HARSHAVARDHAN HEGDE KOTA 373 

IPM/2023/2422 SAMDURALA BHAVANI SREE 374 

IPM/2023/2118 SAI KRISHNA 375 

IPM/2023/2313 T. KAPIL KISHORE 376 

IPM/2023/1682 ELURI SARANYA DEDEEPYA 377 

IPM/2023/1528 RAYYAN ABRAR 378 

IPM/2023/0859 DIYA SINGH 379 

IPM/2023/2368 YASHPAL BHAKHAR 379 

IPM/2023/1352 AKSHRA TIWARI 381 

IPM/2023/2975 SAANVI NARISETTY 382 

IPM/2023/0895 SAMARA SINGH 383 

IPM/2023/2351 ADITYA JHA 384 

IPM/2023/1904 PRISHA SHARMA 385 

IPM/2023/2341 PRIYAL YADAV 386 

IPM/2023/0953 SHRUTI SANDEEP HIRAVE 387 

IPM/2023/2051 DHWANI YADAV 388 

IPM/2023/2846 SAMRUDDHI KISHORKUMAR GAIKAWAD 389 

IPM/2023/2753 AKSHAT PANDEY 390 

IPM/2023/2288 GOURI MALVIYA 391 

IPM/2023/1203 ARYANSH VASHSHTH 392 

IPM/2023/2008 TANAY PHALGUNAN 393 

IPM/2023/1139 JIVIKA RAMAKANT PATIL 394 

IPM/2023/1706 HARINI L 395 

IPM/2023/2048 DHWANIT SHARMA 396 

IPM/2023/1651 CHAUGULE AAYUSH PARAG 396 

IPM/2023/1802 SATYARTH 398 

IPM/2023/2485 AKSHAT GYANENDRA KHARE 399 

IPM/2023/2772 SANGINI KESARWANI 400 

IPM/2023/2390 NAVYA GUPTA 401 

IPM/2023/1853 YASASVI PISUPATI 402 

IPM/2023/1519 TEJAS DALAL 403 

IPM/2023/1369 ABHAY VERMA 404 

IPM/2023/2195 RAHUL SINGH 405 

IPM/2023/2719 PALAK OJHA 406 

IPM/2023/2916 YASH YADAV 407 

IPM/2023/2826 PRAKRITI MANDAL 408 

IPM/2023/2761 SAIRAGAVENDRAA N 409 

IPM/2023/2573 KASHISH BHATIA 410 

IPM/2023/1535 SRESTHA SAXENA 411 

IPM/2023/1470 B R GOVIND 412 

IPM/2023/1239 SHRUTHA A 413 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/2736 NAADIR ABDUL GAFOOR 414 

IPM/2023/1945 SNIGDHA MISHRA 415 

IPM/2023/1549 ANANYA RAJESH HIRAY 416 

IPM/2023/2542 PRABHAV CHAUDHARY 417 

IPM/2023/1888 HIRUTIK RANJJAN L K 417 

IPM/2023/1963 ARSHEEN HUSAIN 417 

IPM/2023/2912 PRAKHAR MISHRA 420 

IPM/2023/1168 AMPOLU MEGHNA 421 

IPM/2023/2678 UTKARSH SINGH 422 

IPM/2023/1830 RISHABH MISHRA 423 

IPM/2023/1905 RUDRANSH TIWARI 424 

IPM/2023/1171 BISWJITH MISHRA 425 

IPM/2023/2891 G AGITHAA 426 

IPM/2023/1392 BEZAWADA LALITHA LOHITHAKSH 427 

IPM/2023/2184 ABHISHEK SONI 428 

IPM/2023/0737 THALLA MAITHRIKA RAJ 429 

IPM/2023/2068 VANSHIKA TYAGI 430 

IPM/2023/2191 ANHSUL SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA 431 

IPM/2023/1732 VAISHNAVI 432 

IPM/2023/2835 KANAV SINGH 433 

IPM/2023/0724 BHAKTI SINGH 434 

IPM/2023/3028 SHAIVI SANTOSHKUMAR DAVE 435 

IPM/2023/0735 TARUN SINGH 436 

IPM/2023/2689 AARYA I 437 

IPM/2023/1921 HEMANG DUTT MISHRA 438 

IPM/2023/0945 RIDDHI SUNIL BHAISARE 439 

IPM/2023/3000 DEVANSH DAHIYA 440 

IPM/2023/1663 YASH KORDE 441 

IPM/2023/2872 SHANMUKHA SANTHOSH POLISETTI 442 

IPM/2023/2199 GARVIT GUPTA 443 

IPM/2023/2964 YASH GOEL 444 

IPM/2023/0889 NIMISHA SRIVASTAVA 445 

IPM/2023/1925 S. GOMATHI 446 

IPM/2023/2713 ARYAN GUPTA 447 

IPM/2023/2443 MEGHA ANOOP 448 

IPM/2023/1842 SUNAINA MONDAL 449 

IPM/2023/2845 SUNIL 450 

IPM/2023/2476 ANUSHKA NATH 451 

IPM/2023/2683 TANISHQ SINGH 452 

IPM/2023/2213 RAJESHWARI CHOUHAN 453 

IPM/2023/1918 MUKUL CHAHAR 454 

IPM/2023/0887 PRAGNESH GOURAV SAHU 455 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/2831 PRATEEK AGRAWAL 456 

IPM/2023/2330 ADITI ANAND 457 

IPM/2023/1705 KANDA NAYANA SAANVI 458 

IPM/2023/1627 CHIRAG AGARWAL 459 

IPM/2023/2908 PATALE SANJANA 460 

IPM/2023/2971 KANKAN PRAGNYA 461 

IPM/2023/2945 UTSAV ANAND 462 

IPM/2023/1028 YASH ROHAN WARULKAR 463 

IPM/2023/2045 BHARGAVI AGARWAL 464 

IPM/2023/0938 BHARGAV RAJENDRA MALI 465 

IPM/2023/2648 KALYANMAI SAHOO 466 

IPM/2023/2205 AMATUN NOOR ERAKKODAN 467 

IPM/2023/0892 PARKHI SRIVASTAVA 468 

IPM/2023/2040 KHYATI BHATIA 469 

IPM/2023/1334 SRESTA BHUPATHI 470 

IPM/2023/2562 JATIN JIHIRSU 471 

IPM/2023/1765 MAHITA MADHUSUDAN CITEWAR 472 

IPM/2023/2336 ANUMITHA 473 

IPM/2023/1935 SARAGULA RISA 474 

IPM/2023/2974 YOGESH BAN 475 

IPM/2023/1486 MOHIT KUMAR 476 

IPM/2023/2745 VINISHA CHOUHAN 477 

IPM/2023/2703 NISHKA MULA 478 

IPM/2023/2888 ARDRA RAMESH 479 

IPM/2023/2233 AMRITANSH GUPTA 480 

IPM/2023/1996 KRITIKA BAIRAGI 481 

IPM/2023/2996 ABHA 482 

IPM/2023/2931 SIDHIDEV S 483 

IPM/2023/2171 ANANYA YADAV 484 

IPM/2023/0941 KUNAL SHARAD KHANDAGALE 485 

IPM/2023/2839 KUMAR VISHWAS RAJ 486 

IPM/2023/0931 MANISH SATISH PATIL 487 

IPM/2023/2252 RUSHWANTH 488 

IPM/2023/1944 AQDAS SALEEM 489 

IPM/2023/1859 SHASHANK 490 

IPM/2023/0726 AJMEERA ANKITHA 491 

IPM/2023/2091 CHIRAG RAJ 492 

IPM/2023/2704 AYUSH PATIDAR 493 

IPM/2023/1676 GUDLA SRI HARSHA 494 

IPM/2023/1605 AKSHITA VERMA 495 

IPM/2023/1573 ANANYA LAXMI BANAN 496 

IPM/2023/1541 KODIGANTI AKSHAYA 497 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 

IPM/2023/1046 HRITI MAJUMDAR 498 

IPM/2023/2613 PARIKSHIT 499 

IPM/2023/1098 LIPI SAINI 500 

IPM/2023/2724 ARYAN GOUR 501 

IPM/2023/1321 UJJWAL PRATAP 502 

IPM/2023/2026 MANEM RITWIK SAI 503 

IPM/2023/0924 ABHINAV ANUMULA 504 

IPM/2023/1764 MD ZAYAAN MOBEEN 505 

IPM/2023/1988 SAI CHARAN S 506 

IPM/2023/2850 VANSH MORDIA 507 

IPM/2023/2636 POOJA SIVAKUMAR 508 

IPM/2023/0987 VIKRAM S 509 

IPM/2023/2408 RISHIKESH S A 510 

IPM/2023/1955 DIMPLE SANDEEP DHAMNE 511 

IPM/2023/1498 SAMAKSH PANWAR 512 

IPM/2023/0824 SATYAKI BISWAS 513 

IPM/2023/2274 ABISHEK KONIGAPAGA 514 

IPM/2023/2963 KANISHK WAGH 515 

IPM/2023/2201 POTHULA DEVI VYSHNAVI 516 

IPM/2023/1602 ABHIRAM MADDURI 517 

IPM/2023/1986 SRIRAM HARINI 518 

IPM/2023/1562 GOWTHAM SIDHARTH G 519 

IPM/2023/1594 RISHIT KUMAR 520 

IPM/2023/2905 ESLAVATH SHIVA NARASIMHA NAIK 521 

IPM/2023/0927 HARSH SUNIL SALUNKE 522 

IPM/2023/2295 VAIBHAV YADAV 523 

IPM/2023/1066 SURYASH JAISWAL 524 

IPM/2023/1080 VIKAS CHANDRA 525 

IPM/2023/0844 DHARMISHTHA JATWA 526 

IPM/2023/1342 B VISHNU SHREE 527 

IPM/2023/1366 SOMYA SHIVHARE 528 

IPM/2023/2693 VINAY 529 

IPM/2023/1267 RAJDEEP SINGH 530 

IPM/2023/2104 ARUNA SUNDARI S 531 

IPM/2023/0756 VED DUHIJOD 532 

IPM/2023/1219 KRISHNENDU SARKAR 533 

IPM/2023/2852 SAKSHAM GUNJ 534 

IPM/2023/2882 PATHLOTH YAGNESH 535 

IPM/2023/0825 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SHRIVASTAVA 536 

IPM/2023/1527 PATHLAVATH RAM CHARAN 537 

IPM/2023/2484 VAISHNAVI YADAV 538 

IPM/2023/0959 SHARVARI DADABHAU PATHARE 539 



 

All India OBC 

Application No Applicant Name AIR 
All India Rank 

OBC 

IPM/2023/2604 GOUTHAMI DAYANAND 11 1 

IPM/2023/1130 GONE VARUN CHANDRA 14 2 

IPM/2023/0975 RISHAV RANJAY 23 3 

IPM/2023/2752 AARYA PATHRE 30 4 

IPM/2023/2645 MAHIMA SAHU 40 5 

IPM/2023/0843 ANKAM SAILAJA VENKATA RAMYA 45 6 

IPM/2023/2875 ADIVYA SINGH 51 7 

IPM/2023/1629 S SHRI HARSHA 53 8 

IPM/2023/2955 SAKSHI SARAN 58 9 

IPM/2023/2723 CHETANYA JHA 79 10 

IPM/2023/2619 YATHARTH ASHIYA 91 11 

IPM/2023/2333 JAIKESAVAA K S 94 12 

IPM/2023/2441 HARI SANKAR K 100 13 

IPM/2023/0778 KANNA SREEVALLI 103 14 

IPM/2023/2898 VISHAL ANAND 112 15 

IPM/2023/2784 ASISH PURI 112 15 

IPM/2023/2050 MAKENA SRI SNIGDHA PRANAVA 135 17 

IPM/2023/0937 HARSHWARDHAN DILIP DESHMUKH 143 18 

IPM/2023/2410 RISHABH 151 19 

IPM/2023/0826 MAYANK SONI 164 20 

IPM/2023/2432 SHRESTHA DAS 165 21 

IPM/2023/2796 SAHITHYA D 166 22 

IPM/2023/2847 MAHIMASRI B 173 23 

IPM/2023/2967 DIXITA 178 24 

IPM/2023/1700 SRIYA ADITI GIRI 179 25 

IPM/2023/3027 VISAKHA 188 26 

IPM/2023/1879 SAHITHI LEKKALA 203 27 

IPM/2023/1188 RITAM CHANDRAKAR 204 28 

IPM/2023/1915 V SARASWATHI 207 29 

IPM/2023/2300 GORRELA PURANDHAR SAI 208 30 

IPM/2023/2759 AKASH SAHU 214 31 

IPM/2023/1892 ADARSH KUMAR GUPTA 216 32 

IPM/2023/1240 HIBA N S 218 33 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 
All India Rank 

OBC 

IPM/2023/1861 PRIYANSHU VERMA 219 34 

IPM/2023/2985 KARNATI LALITH KISHORE 224 35 

IPM/2023/1435 LEESHMAKRISHNA MANOJ 232 36 

IPM/2023/2338 SIDDHI VILAS LAMKHADE 233 37 

IPM/2023/3023 PRAKRITI 266 38 

IPM/2023/0956 SHREYA SANDIP AUTI 272 39 

IPM/2023/0709 SHRIYA 289 40 

IPM/2023/2812 SHREYA SAHU 291 41 

IPM/2023/2219 DEVANSHU GHODEKAR 301 42 

IPM/2023/2387 SARVESH 303 43 

IPM/2023/2992 YASHWANTH DEESHETTI 305 44 

IPM/2023/3037 ABHINAV SOUMYO 310 45 

IPM/2023/2817 ALOK RAJ 317 46 

IPM/2023/1953 SAMRADDHI SISODIA 323 47 

IPM/2023/2813 NAMITA DONTHULA 326 48 

IPM/2023/1863 KAARTHIKEYAN ANDOLU 328 49 

IPM/2023/2976 VINAYAK AILA 335 50 

IPM/2023/2455 SWARNIM YADAV 348 51 

IPM/2023/2316 ARJUN A R 351 52 

IPM/2023/1258 VAIDIK SAHU 358 53 

IPM/2023/1242 SNEHAL VISHWAKARMA 364 54 

IPM/2023/0922 SANYA RAO 365 55 

IPM/2023/1682 ELURI SARANYA DEDEEPYA 377 56 

IPM/2023/2368 YASHPAL BHAKHAR 379 57 

IPM/2023/0953 SHRUTI SANDEEP HIRAVE 387 58 

IPM/2023/2051 DHWANI YADAV 388 59 

IPM/2023/2288 GOURI MALVIYA 391 60 

IPM/2023/1139 JIVIKA RAMAKANT PATIL 394 61 

IPM/2023/1369 ABHAY VERMA 404 62 

IPM/2023/2195 RAHUL SINGH 405 63 

IPM/2023/2916 YASH YADAV 407 64 

IPM/2023/2826 PRAKRITI MANDAL 408 65 

IPM/2023/2761 SAIRAGAVENDRAA N 409 66 

IPM/2023/2736 NAADIR ABDUL GAFOOR 414 67 

IPM/2023/1549 ANANYA RAJESH HIRAY 416 68 

IPM/2023/1888 HIRUTIK RANJJAN L K 417 69 

IPM/2023/1168 AMPOLU MEGHNA 421 70 

IPM/2023/1392 BEZAWADA LALITHA LOHITHAKSH 427 71 

IPM/2023/0737 THALLA MAITHRIKA RAJ 429 72 

IPM/2023/2191 ANHSUL SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA 431 73 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 
All India Rank 

OBC 

IPM/2023/0724 BHAKTI SINGH 434 74 

IPM/2023/2689 AARYA I 437 75 

IPM/2023/1663 YASH KORDE 441 76 

IPM/2023/1925 S. GOMATHI 446 77 

IPM/2023/2713 ARYAN GUPTA 447 78 

IPM/2023/2443 MEGHA ANOOP 448 79 

IPM/2023/2845 SUNIL 450 80 

IPM/2023/2476 ANUSHKA NATH 451 81 

IPM/2023/2683 TANISHQ SINGH 452 82 

IPM/2023/2213 RAJESHWARI CHOUHAN 453 83 

IPM/2023/0887 PRAGNESH GOURAV SAHU 455 84 

IPM/2023/2330 ADITI ANAND 457 85 

IPM/2023/2908 PATALE SANJANA 460 86 

IPM/2023/2971 KANKAN PRAGNYA 461 87 

IPM/2023/1028 YASH ROHAN WARULKAR 463 88 

IPM/2023/0938 BHARGAV RAJENDRA MALI 465 89 

IPM/2023/2648 KALYANMAI SAHOO 466 90 

IPM/2023/2205 AMATUN NOOR ERAKKODAN 467 91 

IPM/2023/2562 JATIN JIHIRSU 471 92 

IPM/2023/1765 MAHITA MADHUSUDAN CITEWAR 472 93 

IPM/2023/2336 ANUMITHA 473 94 

IPM/2023/2974 YOGESH BAN 475 95 

IPM/2023/2745 VINISHA CHOUHAN 477 96 

IPM/2023/2703 NISHKA MULA 478 97 

IPM/2023/2888 ARDRA RAMESH 479 98 

IPM/2023/2233 AMRITANSH GUPTA 480 99 

IPM/2023/1996 KRITIKA BAIRAGI 481 100 

IPM/2023/2996 ABHA 482 101 

IPM/2023/2931 SIDHIDEV S 483 102 

IPM/2023/2171 ANANYA YADAV 484 103 

IPM/2023/0941 KUNAL SHARAD KHANDAGALE 485 104 

IPM/2023/0931 MANISH SATISH PATIL 487 105 

IPM/2023/2252 RUSHWANTH 488 106 

IPM/2023/1944 AQDAS SALEEM 489 107 

IPM/2023/1859 SHASHANK 490 108 

IPM/2023/2091 CHIRAG RAJ 492 109 

IPM/2023/2704 AYUSH PATIDAR 493 110 

IPM/2023/1605 AKSHITA VERMA 495 111 

IPM/2023/1573 ANANYA LAXMI BANAN 496 112 

IPM/2023/1541 KODIGANTI AKSHAYA 497 113 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 
All India Rank 

OBC 

IPM/2023/1046 HRITI MAJUMDAR 498 114 

IPM/2023/1098 LIPI SAINI 500 115 

IPM/2023/2724 ARYAN GOUR 501 116 

IPM/2023/2026 MANEM RITWIK SAI 503 117 

IPM/2023/0924 ABHINAV ANUMULA 504 118 

IPM/2023/1764 MD ZAYAAN MOBEEN 505 119 

IPM/2023/2636 POOJA SIVAKUMAR 508 120 

IPM/2023/2408 RISHIKESH S A 510 121 

IPM/2023/1955 DIMPLE SANDEEP DHAMNE 511 122 

IPM/2023/1498 SAMAKSH PANWAR 512 123 

IPM/2023/1986 SRIRAM HARINI 518 124 

IPM/2023/1562 GOWTHAM SIDHARTH G 519 125 

IPM/2023/2295 VAIBHAV YADAV 523 126 

IPM/2023/1066 SURYASH JAISWAL 524 127 

IPM/2023/1080 VIKAS CHANDRA 525 128 

IPM/2023/1366 SOMYA SHIVHARE 528 129 

IPM/2023/2104 ARUNA SUNDARI S 531 130 

IPM/2023/0756 VED DUHIJOD 532 131 

IPM/2023/2852 SAKSHAM GUNJ 534 132 

IPM/2023/2484 VAISHNAVI YADAV 538 133 

IPM/2023/0959 SHARVARI DADABHAU PATHARE 539 134 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

All India Schedule Caste 

Application No Applicant Name AIR 
All India 

Rank -SC 

IPM/2023/1422 SAKINALA RECHITA NITYASHREE 31 1 

IPM/2023/2806 CHANDRAGUPTA DEV 38 2 

IPM/2023/0906 DASARI VINAYA VARSHINI 57 3 

IPM/2023/2953 NOOR SAHIL 88 4 

IPM/2023/1929 ISHANSHU KAPSE 134 5 

IPM/2023/2217 SHREYA SHAILENDRA SHENDE 197 6 

IPM/2023/0964 SANKALP AMARNATH GAWALE 355 7 

IPM/2023/1685 VIJAYA KHEDE 363 8 

IPM/2023/2313 T. KAPIL KISHORE 376 9 

IPM/2023/2846 SAMRUDDHI KISHORKUMAR GAIKAWAD 389 10 

IPM/2023/1651 CHAUGULE AAYUSH PARAG 396 11 

IPM/2023/0945 RIDDHI SUNIL BHAISARE 439 12 

IPM/2023/1334 SRESTA BHUPATHI 470 13 

IPM/2023/1935 SARAGULA RISA 474 14 

IPM/2023/1486 MOHIT KUMAR 476 15 

IPM/2023/2839 KUMAR VISHWAS RAJ 486 16 

IPM/2023/1988 SAI CHARAN S 506 17 

IPM/2023/0987 VIKRAM S 509 18 

IPM/2023/0824 SATYAKI BISWAS 513 19 

IPM/2023/2274 ABISHEK KONIGAPAGA 514 20 

IPM/2023/0844 DHARMISHTHA JATWA 526 21 

IPM/2023/2693 VINAY 529 22 

IPM/2023/1267 RAJDEEP SINGH 530 23 

IPM/2023/1219 KRISHNENDU SARKAR 533 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

All India Schedule Tribe 

 

Application No Applicant Name AIR 
All India Rank 

ST 

IPM/2023/1292 NISHA C VALMIKI 47 1 

IPM/2023/2113 ESLAVATH NIKIHIL SAI 150 2 

IPM/2023/1497 MWNGWNANG JAMATIA 198 3 

IPM/2023/0900 AKSHEETH BARUA 211 4 

IPM/2023/0929 ARYAN SANDESHKUMAR CHAVAN 280 5 

IPM/2023/1556 PEEYUSH INAWATI 284 6 

IPM/2023/0726 AJMEERA ANKITHA 491 7 

IPM/2023/1594 RISHIT KUMAR 520 8 

IPM/2023/2905 ESLAVATH SHIVA NARASIMHA NAIK 521 9 

IPM/2023/1342 B VISHNU SHREE 527 10 

IPM/2023/2882 PATHLOTH YAGNESH 535 11 

IPM/2023/1527 PATHLAVATH RAM CHARAN 537 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

All India EWS 

Application No Applicant Name AIR 
All India Rank 

EWS 

IPM/2023/2722 MEDICHERLA KEERTHI SUSHMA 49 1 

IPM/2023/1701 CHIRAVURI GANESH 105 2 

IPM/2023/2398 UTKARSH GUPTA 123 3 

IPM/2023/2957 RONIT NILESH BHORE 155 4 

IPM/2023/2395 AARNAV PRATAP SINGH 185 5 

IPM/2023/1275 KAUSHANGI PRADHAN 189 6 

IPM/2023/2112 VEDIKA AMIT KASAT 192 7 

IPM/2023/1269 MANAS PILLAI 193 8 

IPM/2023/0916 AVIRAL JAIN 227 9 

IPM/2023/2947 K N S S J NAIMISHA 235 10 

IPM/2023/1005 SRISTY SHUKLA 242 11 

IPM/2023/2894 ADITI SRIVASTAVA 276 12 

IPM/2023/1818 SRISHTI VISHNOI 282 13 

IPM/2023/1259 DHRUV VASHISHTH 296 14 

IPM/2023/2414 ANSH GAGNEJA 297 15 

IPM/2023/2886 YASH RAJ 304 16 

IPM/2023/2437 KISHORE KUNAL 307 17 

IPM/2023/1827 PALEM PAVITHRA 308 18 

IPM/2023/2923 KAVYA JAIN 319 19 

IPM/2023/2799 RAHUL CHIDRAWAR 321 20 

IPM/2023/2666 ARYAN SAXENA 337 21 

IPM/2023/2351 ADITYA JHA 384 22 

IPM/2023/1853 YASASVI PISUPATI 402 23 

IPM/2023/1239 SHRUTHA A 413 24 

IPM/2023/1830 RISHABH MISHRA 423 25 

IPM/2023/2872 SHANMUKHA SANTHOSH POLISETTI 442 26 

IPM/2023/1918 MUKUL CHAHAR 454 27 

IPM/2023/2831 PRATEEK AGRAWAL 456 28 

IPM/2023/1705 KANDA NAYANA SAANVI 458 29 

IPM/2023/1627 CHIRAG AGARWAL 459 30 

IPM/2023/2945 UTSAV ANAND 462 31 

IPM/2023/2045 BHARGAVI AGARWAL 464 32 



Application No Applicant Name AIR 
All India Rank 

EWS 

IPM/2023/0892 PARKHI SRIVASTAVA 468 33 

IPM/2023/2040 KHYATI BHATIA 469 34 

IPM/2023/1676 GUDLA SRI HARSHA 494 35 

IPM/2023/2613 PARIKSHIT 499 36 

IPM/2023/1321 UJJWAL PRATAP 502 37 

IPM/2023/2850 VANSH MORDIA 507 38 

IPM/2023/2963 KANISHK WAGH 515 39 

IPM/2023/2201 POTHULA DEVI VYSHNAVI 516 40 

IPM/2023/1602 ABHIRAM MADDURI 517 41 

IPM/2023/0927 HARSH SUNIL SALUNKE 522 42 

IPM/2023/0825 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SHRIVASTAVA 536 43 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Resident Students of Telangana – General 

 

Application 
No 

Applicant Name AIR 

Residents 
of  

Telangana 
Rank – 

 General 

IPM/2023/1368 SRIMEDHA KATTA 7 1 

IPM/2023/1130 GONE VARUN CHANDRA 14 2 

IPM/2023/1422 SAKINALA RECHITA NITYASHREE 31 3 

IPM/2023/1885 DARSHAN KABRA 37 4 

IPM/2023/0905 ARYAN SHRINIVAS 56 5 

IPM/2023/0906 DASARI VINAYA VARSHINI 57 6 

IPM/2023/2728 PARTH GAGGAR 65 7 

IPM/2023/2547 R MUKUND REDDY 77 8 

IPM/2023/0778 KANNA SREEVALLI 103 9 

IPM/2023/1294 BATCHU KEERTHANA 117 10 

IPM/2023/1539 T RAGHURAM NAIDU 127 11 

IPM/2023/2125 BODDU SRIKRISHNA SREEJA 142 12 

IPM/2023/2060 AYONIJA MISHRA 144 13 

IPM/2023/2522 SATHVIK BACHU 145 14 

IPM/2023/2113 ESLAVATH NIKIHIL SAI 150 15 

IPM/2023/1540 SANGHAVI GORREPATI 152 16 

IPM/2023/2159 PAKHI AGARWAL 154 17 

IPM/2023/2699 RACHNA PRUSTY 168 18 

IPM/2023/1021 ADYA PRABHU 177 19 

IPM/2023/1643 SHRIYA JONNALGADDA 181 20 

IPM/2023/2331 
KANAKADANDI SAI VENKATA 
PAWAN GOPAL 

190 21 

IPM/2023/1879 SAHITHI LEKKALA 203 22 

IPM/2023/2300 GORRELA PURANDHAR SAI 208 23 

IPM/2023/1317 SUDHANVI 210 24 

IPM/2023/2985 KARNATI LALITH KISHORE 224 25 

IPM/2023/2947 K N S S J NAIMISHA 235 26 

IPM/2023/0782 KOTHAPALLY SAI SUDHAMSHU 246 27 

IPM/2023/0854 PALAK JANAVI 250 28 

IPM/2023/0918 HARESH .S 261 29 

IPM/2023/1048 PADMA 283 30 



Application 
No 

Applicant Name AIR 

Residents 
of  

Telangana 
Rank – 

 General 

IPM/2023/0709 SHRIYA 289 31 

IPM/2023/2992 YASHWANTH DEESHETTI 305 32 

IPM/2023/1827 PALEM PAVITHRA 308 33 

IPM/2023/2084 KOMMIDI KAMALINI 312 34 

IPM/2023/2203 DIVYAM JHA 314 35 

IPM/2023/0853 STUTI DOSHI 324 36 

IPM/2023/1029 SHARATH 325 37 

IPM/2023/2813 NAMITA DONTHULA 326 38 

IPM/2023/1863 KAARTHIKEYAN ANDOLU 328 39 

IPM/2023/2976 VINAYAK AILA 335 40 

IPM/2023/2348 GAJJI SAI KEERTHANA 339 41 

IPM/2023/2893 B ABHIJITH REDDY 344 42 

IPM/2023/1045 RITHIKA VORUGANTI 356 43 

IPM/2023/2538 ANNEM HEMANTH REDDY 360 44 

IPM/2023/2311 HARSHAVARDHAN HEGDE KOTA 373 45 

IPM/2023/2422 SAMDURALA BHAVANI SREE 374 46 

IPM/2023/1528 RAYYAN ABRAR 378 47 

IPM/2023/2975 SAANVI NARISETTY 382 48 

IPM/2023/1853 YASASVI PISUPATI 402 49 

IPM/2023/0737 THALLA MAITHRIKA RAJ 429 50 

IPM/2023/1627 CHIRAG AGARWAL 459 51 

IPM/2023/2908 PATALE SANJANA 460 52 

IPM/2023/2971 KANKAN PRAGNYA 461 53 

IPM/2023/1334 SRESTA BHUPATHI 470 54 

IPM/2023/1935 SARAGULA RISA 474 55 

IPM/2023/2703 NISHKA MULA 478 56 

IPM/2023/2171 ANANYA YADAV 484 57 

IPM/2023/0726 AJMEERA ANKITHA 491 58 

IPM/2023/2026 MANEM RITWIK SAI 503 59 

IPM/2023/0924 ABHINAV ANUMULA 504 60 

IPM/2023/2274 ABISHEK KONIGAPAGA 514 61 

IPM/2023/2905 
ESLAVATH SHIVA NARASIMHA 
NAIK 

521 62 

IPM/2023/1342 B VISHNU SHREE 527 63 

IPM/2023/2882 PATHLOTH YAGNESH 535 64 

IPM/2023/1527 PATHLAVATH RAM CHARAN 537 65 

 

 



 

Resident Students of Telangana – OBC 

 

Application No Applicant Name RANK 
Resident Students 

of Telangana Rank -  
OBC 

IPM/2023/1130 GONE VARUN CHANDRA 14 1 

IPM/2023/0778 KANNA SREEVALLI 103 2 

IPM/2023/1879 SAHITHI LEKKALA 203 3 

IPM/2023/2300 GORRELA PURANDHAR SAI 208 4 

IPM/2023/2985 KARNATI LALITH KISHORE 224 5 

IPM/2023/0709 SHRIYA 289 6 

IPM/2023/2992 YASHWANTH DEESHETTI 305 7 

IPM/2023/2813 NAMITA DONTHULA 326 8 

IPM/2023/1863 KAARTHIKEYAN ANDOLU 328 9 

IPM/2023/2976 VINAYAK AILA 335 10 

IPM/2023/0737 THALLA MAITHRIKA RAJ 429 11 

IPM/2023/2908 PATALE SANJANA 460 12 

IPM/2023/2971 KANKAN PRAGNYA 461 13 

IPM/2023/2703 NISHKA MULA 478 14 

IPM/2023/2171 ANANYA YADAV 484 15 

IPM/2023/2026 MANEM RITWIK SAI 503 16 

IPM/2023/0924 ABHINAV ANUMULA 504 17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Resident Students of Telangana – SC 

 

Application No Applicant Name RANK 

Resident 
Students of 

Telangana Rank 
-  SC 

IPM/2023/1422 SAKINALA RECHITA NITYASHREE 31 1 

IPM/2023/0906 DASARI VINAYA VARSHINI 57 2 

IPM/2023/1334 SRESTA BHUPATHI 470 3 

IPM/2023/1935 SARAGULA RISA 474 4 

IPM/2023/2274 ABISHEK KONIGAPAGA 514 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Resident Students of Telangana – ST 

 

Application No Applicant Name RANK 

Resident 
Students of 
Telangana 
Rank -  ST 

IPM/2023/2113 ESLAVATH NIKIHIL SAI 150 1 

IPM/2023/0726 AJMEERA ANKITHA 491 2 

IPM/2023/2905 ESLAVATH SHIVA NARASIMHA NAIK 521 3 

IPM/2023/1342 B VISHNU SHREE 527 4 

IPM/2023/2882 PATHLOTH YAGNESH 535 5 

IPM/2023/1527 PATHLAVATH RAM CHARAN 537 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Resident Students of Telangana – EWS 

 

Application No Applicant Name RANK 

Resident 
Students of 

Telangana Rank -  
EWS 

IPM/2023/2947 K N S S J NAIMISHA 235 1 

IPM/2023/1827 PALEM PAVITHRA 308 2 

IPM/2023/1853 YASASVI PISUPATI 402 3 

IPM/2023/1627 CHIRAG AGARWAL 459 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


